Jamaica : External Debt
Maturity Structure as at June 2012

Bilateral
Multilateral

IDB

IBRD

IMF

OTHER

Commercial Bank
Other Commercial
Bonds

Total

Percentage

<1year 1-5years >5-10years >10 years

70.7 55.4 197.5 4256
152.0 949.1 407.7 1,799.8
88.5 71.6 191.7 921.5
35.3 6.2 155.7 467.3
. 849.9 . .

28.2 21.4 60.3 410.9
54.3 43.00 300.10 44 11
10.7 11.3 . 10.7
253.8  1,140.4 1,181.0 1,419.2
541.4  2,199.2  2,086.3 3,699.3
6.4 25.8 24.5 43.4

Total

749.2
3,308.6
1,273.3
664.5
849.9
520.9
4415
32.7
3,994.3
8,526.2

100.0




